VOLLFYBALL ‘25

ZTHGRADE

9/15/2025
9/18/2025
9/22/2025
9/25/2025
10/2/2025
10/6/2025
10/9/2025
10/13/2025
10/16/2025
10/20/2025

8STH GRADE

SCHEDULE

CASCADE @ SKY VIEW 9/15/2025
PILOT BUTTE @ CASCADE 9/18/2025
PACIFIC CREST @ CASCADE 9/22/2025
CASCADE @ HIGH DESERT 9/25/2025
CASCADE @ THREE RIVERS 9/29/2025
CASCADE @ LA PINE 10/2/2025
SKY VIEW @ CASCADE 10/6/2025
CASCADE @ PILOT BUTTE 10/9/2025
CASCADE @ PACIFIC CREST 10/13/2025
HIGH DESERT @ CASCADE 10/16/2025
10/20/2025

10/23/2025

Season Matches
Matches start with C’s @ 4:30 pm, B’s @ 5:30 pm, A’s @ 6:30 pm.
10 Minute Warm-Up. 45 Minutes of Match Play

SKY VIEW @CASCADE
CASCADE @ PILOT BUTTE
CASCADE @ PACIFIC CREST
LA PINE @ CASCADE
CASCADE @ HIGH DESERT
CASCADE @ LA PINE

LA PINE @ CASCADE
CASCADE @ SKY VIEW
PILOT BUTTE @ CASCADE
PACIFIC CREST @ CASCADE

CASCADE @ PACIFIC CREST
HIGH DESERT @ CASCADE

Parents will need to provide transportation to and from games in
Bend. Transportation will be provided for games outside of Bend.



