PILL 25 SCHEDULE

7TH GRADE

8TH GRADE

	9/15/2025	CASCADE @ SKY VIEW	9/15/2025	SKY VIEW @CASCADE
	9/18/2025	PILOT BUTTE @ CASCADE	9/18/2025	CASCADE @ PILOT BUTTE
	9/22/2025	PACIFIC CREST @ CASCADE	9/22/2025	CASCADE @ PACIFIC CREST
\ \ \	9/25/2025	CASCADE @ HIGH DESERT	9/25/2025	LA PINE @ CASCADE
	10/2/2025	CASCADE @ THREE RIVERS	9/29/2025	CASCADE @ HIGH DESERT
	10/6/2025	CASCADE @ LA PINE	10/2/2025	CASCADE @ LA PINE
	10/9/2025	SKY VIEW @ CASCADE	10/6/2025	LA PINE @ CASCADE
	10/13/2025	CASCADE @ PILOT BUTTE	10/9/2025	CASCADE @ SKY VIEW
	10/16/2025	CASCADE @ PACIFIC CREST	10/13/2025	PILOT BUTTE @ CASCADE
	10/20/2025	HIGH DESERT @ CASCADE	10/16/2025	PACIFIC CREST @ CASCADE
			10/20/2025	CASCADE @ PACIFIC CREST
			10/23/2025	HIGH DESERT @ CASCADE

Season Matches

Matches start with C's @ 4:30 pm, B's @ 5:30 pm, A's @ 6:30 pm. 10 Minute Warm-Up. 45 Minutes of Match Play

Parents will need to provide transportation to and from games in Bend. Transportation will be provided for games outside of Bend.